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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W45 1656 CERNA Verena 1981 SSV Ulm 1846 1.    01:20:36 1.    01:20:39

2. 1. WHK 1416 RÖßLER Juliane 1998 TG Viktoria Augsburg 2.    01:21:03 2.    01:21:07

3. 2. WHK 1042 POPP Klara 2000 MaliCrew e.V. 3.    01:23:31 3.    01:23:37

4. 1. W40 1194 STÖCKER Katja 1983 Team Icehouse e.V. 4.    01:26:54 4.    01:26:59

5. 1. W35 1099 VOROBEVA Aleksandra 1990 Trailrunning Debauche 5.    01:27:36 5.    01:27:40

6. 3. WHK 1438 LOIDL Katharina 1999 Tri Run Kuchl 6.    01:28:21 6.    01:28:26

7. 1. W50 1829 GRIMEISEN Judith 1973 7.    01:29:11 7.    01:29:19

8. 2. W40 1762 ZAUNER Katrin 1982 8.    01:29:17 8.    01:29:24

9. 2. W45 1262 OTTES Martina 1978 9.    01:29:46 9.    01:29:57

10. 1. W30 1380 SPEIDEL Sarah 1993 10.    01:29:47 10.    01:30:00

11. 2. W35 1865 ECKER Julia 1989 LAC BMD Amateure Steyr 11.    01:30:07 11.    01:30:14

12. 3. W40 1447 JANSEN Anna 1985 spiridon frankfurt 12.    01:30:24 12.    01:30:35

13. 3. W45 1387 MITTENBÜHLER Birgit 1981 Tri Run Kuchl 13.    01:31:11 13.    01:31:19

14. 2. W30 1896 HILZENSAUER Magdalena 1995 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 14.    01:33:34 14.    01:33:43

15. 4. W40 1564 TAFERNER Bettina 1983 Triathlon Mattigtal 15.    01:34:07 15.    01:34:22

16. 4. WHK 1575 HUBER Nadine 1999 Running Collective 16.    01:34:13 16.    01:34:28

17. 4. W45 1927 DEAN Martha 1979 18.    01:34:39 17.    01:34:41

18. 1. W55 1291 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher Team 19.    01:34:45 18.    01:35:02

19. 5. W45 1603 ORTBAUER Alexandra 1981 Laufhase 21.    01:35:06 19.    01:35:16

20. 3. W30 1553 BERTSCH Melina 1994 LG Staffelsee Murnau 20.    01:34:59 20.    01:35:31

21. 5. W40 1776 TRISTRAM Madeleine-Ann 1984 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 22.    01:35:27 21.    01:35:35

22. 6. W40 1326 ALTMANNINGER Birgit 1982 Trailbande 17.    01:34:30 22.    01:36:02

23. 3. W35 1376 HRONOVA Simona 1990 Su.Tri.Prachatice 23.    01:35:56 23.    01:36:04

24. 4. W35 1312 HAARMANN Daniela 1987 FC St. Pauli 24.    01:35:56 24.    01:36:07

25. 5. W35 1866 RENNERTSEDER Lisa-Maria 1991 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 25.    01:35:57 25.    01:36:16

26. 7. W40 1697 WEIGL Olja 1984 26.    01:36:11 26.    01:36:26

27. 6. W45 1389 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 SVG Ruhstorf 27.    01:36:40 27.    01:37:17

28. 8. W40 1463 DANNINGER Silke 1985 LAC BMD Amateure Steyr 29.    01:37:16 28.    01:37:23

29. 9. W40 1606 HECHBERGER Cornelia 1986 SVG Ruhstorf 28.    01:37:12 29.    01:37:48

30. 7. W45 1400 RUEß Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 31.    01:39:47 30.    01:40:01

31. 10. W40 1747 WALTON Christine 1984 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 30.    01:39:47 31.    01:40:08

32. 2. W50 1722 KRAUTLOHER Marion 1975 LG Passau 33.    01:40:21 32.    01:40:28

33. 3. W50 1669 PARKER Bianca 1972 Peppex Sports Team 32.    01:39:50 33.    01:40:33

34. 4. W50 1585 PICHLER Bettina 1973 SV Gallneukirchen 34.    01:41:08 34.    01:41:20

35. 11. W40 1393 EDER Anita 1982 SVG Ruhstorf 35.    01:41:27 35.    01:42:04

36. 5. WHK 1182 DADI Zineb 1997 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 37.    01:41:38 36.    01:42:08

37. 6. WHK 1589 EDENHARDER Laura 1999 36.    01:41:29 37.    01:42:43

38. 12. W40 1931 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Bianca 1985 Tsv Detag Wernberg 38.    01:42:52 38.    01:43:11

39. 4. W30 1345 MUELLER Linda 1992 39.    01:43:25 39.    01:44:11

40. 7. WHK 1217 APPELTAUER Sina 2001 PowerBärs Rednitzhembach 40.    01:44:36 40.    01:44:49

41. 8. WHK 1079 EDENHOFER Josepha 1998 41.    01:45:18 41.    01:46:16

42. 8. W45 1470 BRENNEIS Judith 1978 LG Innviertel 44.    01:46:30 42.    01:47:08

43. 5. W30 1346 SCHAULE Johanna 1994 43.    01:46:11 43.    01:47:19

44. 6. W30 1543 BAUMGARTNER Julia 1995 RSC FFB 45.    01:47:03 44.    01:47:25

45. 6. W35 1340 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 LC Geinberg 42.    01:45:54 45.    01:47:28

46. 7. W35 1638 MEININGER Yvonne 1991 47.    01:47:27 46.    01:47:43

47. 5. W50 1487 FINKENZELLER Iris 1974 Erdinger Active Team 46.    01:47:10 47.    01:47:58

48. 9. WHK 1118 EDENHOFER Paula 2002 48.    01:47:53 48.    01:48:51

49. 8. W35 1427 LAZARSKA Monika 1990 50.    01:48:49 49.    01:49:07

50. 7. W30 1349 WIDMANN Diana 1996 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 49.    01:48:35 50.    01:49:25

51. 9. W45 1067 SICKERT Stephanie 1979 51.    01:48:54 51.    01:49:37

52. 10. W45 1162 MISKIEWICZ Anna 1981 Bearski Running Team 52.    01:49:26 52.    01:49:40

53. 10. WHK 1963 LÖFFLER Michaela 2005 53.    01:49:27 53.    01:49:43

54. 11. WHK 1737 GRAF Johanna 2003 Physiotherapie Obermeier 54.    01:49:32 54.    01:49:52

54. 11. WHK 1917 RIEDL Helene 2004 56.    01:49:35 54.    01:49:52

56. 8. W30 1146 JOHANNSEN Marina 1992 58.    01:49:49 56.    01:50:19
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57. 11. W45 1592 SCHMITZ-HALWAß Karina 1977 Baches Laufprojekt 55.    01:49:35 57.    01:50:20

58. 13. WHK 1621 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG Ruhstorf 60.    01:50:02 58.    01:50:23

59. 6. W50 1359 KUNATH-ZEH Annett 1976 Turnerschaft Herzogenaurach 57.    01:49:46 59.    01:50:25

60. 13. W40 1508 HEISSLER Janine 1982 Post SV Tübingen 59.    01:50:00 60.    01:50:40

61. 7. W50 1611 BRETTING Nicole 1972 team4friends 63.    01:51:07 61.    01:51:42

62. 14. WHK 1929 STADLER Hanna 2004 Arzl Atzen 61.    01:50:49 62.    01:51:50

63. 9. W30 1066 FREUNDL Verena 1995 Erdinger Active Team 66.    01:51:24 63.    01:51:54

64. 15. WHK 1538 FUNK Julia 1997 65.    01:51:16 64.    01:52:02

64. 1. W60 1939 SCHATZL Doris 1966 TrumerTriTeam 64.    01:51:16 64.    01:52:02

66. 12. W45 1373 WEIß Astrid 1981 LV Deggendorf 62.    01:51:04 66.    01:52:21

67. 9. W35 1368 STOCKBAUER Katharina 1989 RSC Kelheim 68.    01:51:41 67.    01:52:23

68. 8. W50 1870 SPITZWIESER Frishta 1976 'Mit Schmäh ins Ziel' 69.    01:51:52 68.    01:52:28

69. 10. W30 1255 SCHEFSZIK Miriam 1993 67.    01:51:40 69.    01:52:29

70. 13. W45 1889 SCHUBERT Judith 1979 LC 5pacers 70.    01:51:52 70.    01:52:45

71. 10. W35 1760 KALEJA Yvonne 1990 77.    01:52:57 71.    01:53:20

72. 16. WHK 1227 KOSCH Klara 1999 73.    01:52:13 72.    01:53:26

73. 11. W35 1743 KRAUS Sabrina 1988 72.    01:52:11 73.    01:53:31

74. 14. W40 1421 PROKSCH Tanporn 1983 Qualifizierungstechnik Proksch 71.    01:52:10 74.    01:53:33

75. 17. WHK 1844 GLOY Lara 2006 Waldburg-Zeil Kliniken 80.    01:53:13 75.    01:53:37

76. 2. W60 1476 BIRCHENEDER Ursula 1966 TSV Bad Gögging 78.    01:53:02 76.    01:53:41

76. 18. WHK 1805 ALTENBECK Anna 1997 76.    01:52:46 76.    01:53:41

78. 3. W60 1949 FRITZ Ilse 1962 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 74.    01:52:30 78.    01:54:01

79. 19. WHK 1230 KULINSKI Franziska 1997 Biedersteiner Laufmausis 75.    01:52:32 79.    01:54:05

80. 4. W60 1010 SCHNEEWEISS Ursula 1963 la Carrera Tri Team Rothsee 79.    01:53:09 80.    01:54:08

81. 5. W60 1770 EIGENSTETTER Maria 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 83.    01:53:56 81.    01:54:13

82. 20. WHK 1924 HEITZINGER Hannah 2001 TVE 82.    01:53:55 82.    01:54:35

83. 21. WHK 1419 KINDERMANN Luisa 1997 81.    01:53:25 83.    01:54:37

84. 22. WHK 1540 AMETSBICHLER Anna 2001 M23 87.    01:54:25 84.    01:54:53

84. 22. WHK 1808 GEIßINGER Kristina 2001 86.    01:54:25 84.    01:54:53

86. 15. W40 1457 SCHMID Debora 1986 84.    01:53:58 86.    01:54:56

87. 16. W40 1944 SCHUETZENHOFER Michaela 1982 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 89.    01:54:39 87.    01:55:01

88. 11. W30 1647 HUBINGER Laura 1992 Sauwald Trail Race Team 85.    01:54:05 88.    01:55:13

89. 17. W40 1691 MUSER Sylvia 1986 LC Geinberg 90.    01:54:52 89.    01:55:19

90. 24. WHK 1855 HELM Johanna 2005 92.    01:54:58 90.    01:55:25

91. 25. WHK 1858 FEICHTINGER Emma 2005 93.    01:55:03 91.    01:55:32

92. 26. WHK 1860 EDER Verena 2004 94.    01:55:04 92.    01:55:33

93. 2. W55 1654 SCHMITZBERGER Andrea 1970 LG Innviertel 88.    01:54:25 93.    01:55:43

94. 14. W45 1902 ULBRICH Sarah 1979 Run For Fun 91.    01:54:55 94.    01:56:13

95. 9. W50 1310 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 Team Mila 96.    01:55:40 95.    01:56:14

96. 15. W45 1925 VAN DER HEYD Sabine 1979 100.    01:56:00 96.    01:56:17

97. 16. W45 1738 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 Physiotherapie Obermeier 99.    01:55:58 97.    01:56:18

98. 27. WHK 1087 KALTENEGGER Karina 2001 95.    01:55:38 98.    01:56:45

99. 28. WHK 1071 KAFL Carina 1997 JU Pocking 98.    01:55:57 99.    01:57:05

100. 12. W35 1518 ANTONINI Debora 1988 97.    01:55:51 100.    01:57:11

101. 10. W50 1409 KOHL Andrea 1972 Jobad-Team 103.    01:56:40 101.    01:57:29

102. 18. W40 1242 VESCO Linda 1985 TV Altheim 101.    01:56:18 102.    01:57:39

102. 13. W35 1591 HAIDER Stephanie 1991 LG Innviertel 102.    01:56:18 102.    01:57:39

104. 12. W30 1526 WEIß Julia 1994 DJK SV Bad Höhenstadt 107.    01:57:17 104.    01:57:51

105. 11. W50 1201 LUNZ Georgia 1972 LVR Geiselhöring 112.    01:57:37 105.    01:57:54

105. 19. W40 1414 NÖLKE Katharina 1984 Jobad-Team 110.    01:57:31 105.    01:57:54

107. 17. W45 1869 RUSP Elisabeth 1979 'Mit Schmäh ins Ziel' 108.    01:57:20 107.    01:57:56

108. 13. W30 1941 DOUL Nora 1993 104.    01:57:01 108.    01:58:02

109. 14. W30 1735 FRANK Isabella 1996 111.    01:57:36 109.    01:58:20

110. 20. W40 1033 SCHREINER Julia 1986 105.    01:57:07 110.    01:58:22

110. 15. W30 1726 PAUL Andrea 1996 106.    01:57:16 110.    01:58:22

110. 20. W40 1852 MARQUARDT Lena 1985 109.    01:57:22 110.    01:58:22

113. 14. W35 1637 GRABNER Simone 1991 113.    01:58:17 113.    01:58:54

114. 3. W55 1664 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 team4friends 116.    01:58:28 114.    01:59:05

115. 12. W50 1923 HEITZINGER Gabi 1973 117.    01:58:29 115.    01:59:09
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116. 29. WHK 1685 SCHOPF Antonia 2000 ZF Passau 118.    01:58:31 116.    01:59:20

117. 1. W65 1811 SOMMER Susanne 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 123.    01:59:10 117.    01:59:26

118. 4. W55 1101 ELO Natalia 1969 Trailrunning Debauche 124.    01:59:15 118.    01:59:33

118. 6. W60 1258 SALZBERGER Martina 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 115.    01:58:23 118.    01:59:33

120. 16. W30 1436 FRANK Katja 1993 121.    01:58:53 120.    01:59:37

121. 15. W35 1777 NEUMAIR Lena 1991 122.    01:58:59 121.    01:59:39

122. 17. W30 1272 GREMER Julia 1994 127.    01:59:27 122.    01:59:57

123. 18. W30 1600 NEUKIRCHINGER Lisa 1996 114.    01:58:19 123.    01:59:58

124. 19. W30 1286 HILLENBRAND Katharina 1993 120.    01:58:53 124.    01:59:59

125. 30. WHK 1754 SCHULTEN Lisanne 2005 119.    01:58:48 125.    02:00:05

126. 2. W65 1650 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 130.    01:59:50 126.    02:00:15

127. 22. W40 1166 BACKMANN Verena 1985 128.    01:59:43 127.    02:00:20

128. 23. W40 287 LANG Martina 1983 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 132.    02:00:10 128.    02:00:24

129. 18. W45 26 KRISSLER Anke 1977 126.    01:59:23 129.    02:00:34

130. 20. W30 1820 LACHMAYR Birgit 1996 125.    01:59:21 130.    02:00:40

131. 16. W35 1290 RÖDEL Sophia 1988 131.    02:00:03 131.    02:00:44

132. 31. WHK 98 HEIßL Lisa-Celina 1997 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 129.    01:59:43 132.    02:00:50

133. 32. WHK 1854 HELMREICH Hannah 2002 133.    02:00:26 133.    02:01:08

134. 17. W35 1048 SÜNKEL Veronika 1987 134.    02:00:33 134.    02:01:09

135. 24. W40 1276 GRAF Julia 1983 135.    02:01:08 135.    02:02:18

136. 21. W30 1049 HÖCKER Magdalena 1994 SV Schalding-Heining 137.    02:01:33 136.    02:02:37

136. 21. W30 1867 FREUDENSTEIN Michaela 1993 LG Passau 136.    02:01:32 136.    02:02:37

138. 33. WHK 1873 LINDNER Magdalena 1997 142.    02:02:22 138.    02:02:59

139. 23. W30 1515 KLEMISCH Ines 1996 141.    02:02:18 139.    02:03:17

140. 25. W40 1093 KUGLER Annette 1982 147.    02:03:20 140.    02:03:25

141. 13. W50 1736 LANG Maria 1975 143.    02:02:32 141.    02:03:27

142. 5. W55 1880 GOYMANN Elke 1968 140.    02:02:15 142.    02:03:32

143. 26. W40 1220 SORIC Darija 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 138.    02:02:11 143.    02:03:33

144. 1. WJU 20 1817 PROBSTEDER Elena 2008 SVG Ruhstorf 139.    02:02:14 144.    02:03:43

145. 24. W30 1751 SENTEF Nicole 1995 146.    02:03:12 145.    02:04:06

146. 2. WJU 20 1871 SOMMER Sophia 2008 144.    02:02:39 146.    02:04:07

147. 25. W30 1039 NEBAUER Luisa 1995 148.    02:03:34 147.    02:04:31

147. 34. WHK 1192 STEIL Lena 1997 149.    02:03:35 147.    02:04:31

149. 35. WHK 1374 STEINMEYER Yvonne 1997 Wurmstein Warriors 145.    02:03:03 149.    02:04:32

150. 27. W40 1785 STÖGER Sandra 1983 152.    02:04:07 150.    02:05:09

151. 28. W40 1563 BERNAUER Sandra 1982 151.    02:04:00 151.    02:05:16

152. 6. W55 1572 QUATEMBER Marianna 1971 157.    02:05:10 152.    02:05:19

152. 26. W30 1601 JUNG Simone 1994 Erdinger Active Team 150.    02:03:39 152.    02:05:19

154. 27. W30 1614 SCHUSTER Paulina 1996 153.    02:04:43 154.    02:05:29

155. 29. W40 1430 DIERMEIER Andrea 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 155.    02:04:54 155.    02:05:36

156. 30. W40 1370 BAUHUBER Isabell 1985 158.    02:05:27 156.    02:05:44

157. 14. W50 1277 LINDNER Sandra 1973 ASV Schwend 154.    02:04:54 157.    02:06:03

158. 7. W55 1309 WERNER Tanja 1969 TSV Mellrichstadt 156.    02:04:56 158.    02:06:10

159. 8. W55 1571 STEYBE Steffi 1967 SV Ottobrunn 159.    02:06:12 159.    02:07:19

160. 18. W35 1006 WEIDNER Anna 1990 160.    02:06:20 160.    02:07:25

161. 15. W50 1890 MEINERT Martina 1976 163.    02:07:05 161.    02:07:30

162. 9. W55 1485 HUDE Petra 1969 LC MKW Hausruck 161.    02:07:00 162.    02:07:31

163. 19. W45 1468 BRENNINGER Stephanie 1981 TSV Chieming Triathlon 162.    02:07:03 163.    02:07:36

164. 10. W55 1417 REINDL Iris 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 164.    02:07:15 164.    02:07:56

165. 36. WHK 1001 GRUBER Luisa 2001 165.    02:07:16 165.    02:08:20

166. 19. W35 125 RANFTL Eva 1991 Union Wernstein 166.    02:07:27 166.    02:08:35

166. 16. W50 292 SCHARNBÖCK Sonja 1972 Sauwald Trail Race Team 167.    02:07:28 166.    02:08:35

168. 20. W45 1397 BOETERS Ina 1977 168.    02:08:02 168.    02:09:13

169. 37. WHK 1307 WILLRICH Noelle 2005 TA Höhenluft 170.    02:08:23 169.    02:09:28

170. 31. W40 1225 SYLLWASSCHY Karen Inger 1986 Team beVegt.de 169.    02:08:23 170.    02:09:53

171. 17. W50 1624 RADAUER Annette 1975 wsv Otterskirchen 171.    02:09:07 171.    02:10:07

172. 18. W50 1779 KÜHBERGER Gerlinde 1976 174.    02:10:06 172.    02:10:35

173. 21. W45 1025 KRAL Lisa 1981 dieSchweinehunde 172.    02:09:30 173.    02:10:43

174. 20. W35 1950 BETZINGER Tanja 1987 173.    02:09:40 174.    02:11:11
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175. 19. W50 1157 STAUTNER Katharina 1975 175.    02:10:17 175.    02:11:31

176. 22. W45 1772 TEKIN Suvi 1979 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 176.    02:10:22 176.    02:11:44

177. 38. WHK 1305 HAUSER Lisa 2001 178.    02:10:58 177.    02:12:09

178. 3. W65 1073 STILLER Rita 1961 177.    02:10:50 178.    02:12:18

179. 28. W30 1919 BENNINGER Lena 1996 180.    02:11:17 179.    02:12:25

180. 39. WHK 1064 LÖW Mirjam 2002 TSV Kößlarn 179.    02:11:14 180.    02:12:30

181. 40. WHK 1940 PFEIFER Ronja 1999 182.    02:11:41 181.    02:12:32

182. 29. W30 1083 TUSCHL Nathalie 1996 183.    02:12:12 182.    02:12:46

183. 32. W40 1420 SCHUSTERBAUER Maria 1983 181.    02:11:34 183.    02:13:03

184. 23. W45 1342 LENK Ina 1980 sv mehring 185.    02:12:30 184.    02:13:52

185. 20. W50 1285 BIGALKE Jeannine 1973 Sport Ruscher Team / Erdinger Active Team 186.    02:12:50 185.    02:13:54

186. 41. WHK 1961 VOELKER Kim 2001 TKN Nürnberg 184.    02:12:30 186.    02:14:15

187. 30. W30 1236 MARSCHNER Rebecka 1995 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 187.    02:12:55 187.    02:14:17

188. 24. W45 1210 VON LUEDER Claudia 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 188.    02:12:56 188.    02:14:18

189. 33. W40 1892 LIEBEKNECHT Martina 1985 191.    02:13:47 189.    02:14:29

190. 42. WHK 1439 MAGG Sonja 2003 194.    02:14:28 190.    02:14:59

190. 11. W55 1883 CERNOTA Christa 1967 193.    02:14:11 190.    02:14:59

192. 21. W50 1701 LEPIORZ Katharina 1975 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 189.    02:13:41 192.    02:15:03

193. 31. W30 1026 ZIEGLER Anna 1992 192.    02:13:55 193.    02:15:28

194. 12. W55 1142 UHLSCHMIED Manuela 1970 195.    02:14:41 194.    02:15:30

195. 4. W65 1887 STRACK Judith 1959 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 196.    02:14:45 195.    02:15:55

196. 32. W30 1357 PETERS Harfida 1993 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 197.    02:15:25 196.    02:16:25

197. 33. W30 1154 KINDERMANN Hannah 1992 190.    02:13:43 197.    02:16:35

198. 43. WHK 1872 HORINGER Sabine 1999 200.    02:16:00 198.    02:16:54

199. 34. W30 1185 WIMPFLINGER Christina 1992 LV Deggendorf 199.    02:15:46 199.    02:17:11

200. 44. WHK 1265 ORTMAIER Verena 2001 198.    02:15:41 200.    02:17:17

201. 22. W50 1623 ZINNER Angelika 1973 202.    02:16:11 201.    02:17:28

202. 35. W30 1759 DOBLER Julia 1995 204.    02:16:26 202.    02:17:36

203. 45. WHK 1264 GENZINGER Claudia 2002 201.    02:16:03 203.    02:17:38

204. 13. W55 1895 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 203.    02:16:21 204.    02:17:41

205. 46. WHK 1132 ENGLHART Miriam 1999 205.    02:16:57 205.    02:18:35

205. 25. W45 1703 BITESNICH Heidelinde 1981 TrumerTriTeam 208.    02:17:48 205.    02:18:35

207. 47. WHK 1355 HEITZINGER Fabienne 2000 206.    02:17:12 207.    02:18:43

208. 48. WHK 1228 HÖSL Jessica 1998 Biedersteiner Laufmausis 207.    02:17:31 208.    02:19:05

209. 23. W50 1868 STRAßHOFER Kerstin 1975 'Mit Schmäh ins Ziel' 209.    02:20:43 209.    02:21:23

210. 34. W40 1016 REIMER Mareike 1986 Los Raketos 211.    02:21:44 210.    02:22:53

211. 21. W35 1848 GRETZ Eva 1990 210.    02:21:31 211.    02:22:59

212. 24. W50 1933 DICK Birgit 1975 LC MKW Hausruck 212.    02:22:04 212.    02:23:22

213. 49. WHK 1088 AMERHAUSER Theresa 2003 213.    02:22:52 213.    02:24:00

214. 35. W40 1022 STEINHUBER Sonja 1986 214.    02:23:23 214.    02:24:31

215. 22. W35 1085 KAMMERZELL Jasmin 1987 215.    02:24:00 215.    02:25:13

216. 50. WHK 1021 ZWICKLBAUER Marlene 2000 218.    02:24:24 216.    02:25:18

216. 50. WHK 1897 RECHENMACHER Nadine 1998 219.    02:24:24 216.    02:25:18

218. 36. W40 1955 EHRMANN Sigrun 1983 216.    02:24:11 218.    02:25:20

219. 37. W40 1853 KEMPL Simone 1983 217.    02:24:23 219.    02:25:51

220. 5. W65 1594 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 221.    02:25:16 220.    02:25:53

221. 25. W50 1020 RICHTER-ROTH Kerstin 1976 Erdinger Active Team 223.    02:25:18 221.    02:26:35

222. 23. W35 1405 SCHAUER Veronika 1987 220.    02:25:14 222.    02:26:42

223. 38. W40 1190 SCHLOSSER Nadine 1986 222.    02:25:17 223.    02:26:43

224. 36. W30 1464 SCHARNBÖCK Vera 1995 224.    02:26:06 224.    02:27:41

225. 39. W40 1024 MARTIN Melanie 1982 dieSchweinehunde 227.    02:26:46 225.    02:27:59

225. 26. W45 1028 KUHLS Dinah 1980 dieSchweinehunde 225.    02:26:45 225.    02:27:59

225. 37. W30 1574 HAMMERL Barbara 1992 dieSchweinehunde 226.    02:26:46 225.    02:27:59

228. 52. WHK 1178 SEXTL Anna 1997 Mittagsparty 228.    02:27:12 228.    02:28:01

229. 53. WHK 1063 AUZINGER Nadine 2001 TSV Kößlarn 230.    02:27:14 229.    02:28:31

230. 14. W55 1556 ADELHARDT Heike 1969 229.    02:27:14 230.    02:28:50

231. 3. WJU 20 1641 OKANOVIC Elma 2008 233.    02:29:23 231.    02:30:05

232. 27. W45 1239 EBERL Edith 1979 Runmazzotti's 231.    02:28:48 232.    02:30:06

233. 24. W35 1313 PICHLMAIR Julia 1989 232.    02:28:52 233.    02:30:29
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234. 54. WHK 1663 SCHWARZBAUER Alina 2003 234.    02:30:08 234.    02:31:18

235. 55. WHK 1199 PETER Anna 2001 235.    02:30:30 235.    02:31:43

236. 56. WHK 1640 FRIEDINGER Ricarda 1997 238.    02:30:35 236.    02:31:44

237. 57. WHK 1550 SCHACHL Valentina 2006 ÖTB TV Mettmach-Neundling 1908 236.    02:30:30 237.    02:31:57

238. 58. WHK 1719 POLLHAMMER Lena 2002 237.    02:30:31 238.    02:31:58

239. 59. WHK 1960 NAGEL Marie 1998 239.    02:31:21 239.    02:32:36

240. 25. W35 1958 MICHEL Lisa 1989 TSV Sonnefeld 240.    02:31:23 240.    02:32:38

241. 26. W35 1061 SCHÄFER Theresa 1989 Die Kelly Family 241.    02:32:22 241.    02:33:43

242. 27. W35 1306 WINKLER Christine 1991 242.    02:35:47 242.    02:37:25

243. 60. WHK 163 KASPAR Janette 1998 243.    02:37:33 243.    02:39:05

244. 40. W40 1135 HAGENEDER Yvonne 1986 244.    02:39:58 244.    02:41:26

245. 26. W50 1122 BITTNER Gerlinde 1975 Naturfreunde Wals 245.    02:40:06 245.    02:41:42

246. 28. W35 1516 SUMMA Rebecca 1991 246.    02:45:33 246.    02:46:56

247. 1. W85 1539 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 247.    02:48:09 247.    02:49:09

248. 61. WHK 1523 JONAS Kathrin 2000 248.    02:53:05 248.    02:53:44

249. 28. W45 1531 GUNDERMANN Chantel 1977 laufgruppe Tapfheim 249.    02:56:54 249.    02:57:28

250. 29. W35 1180 GOLD Stephanie 1989 250.    03:03:31 250.    03:05:12

DNF - W50 1144 SCHÖNWALD-GOSCH Silvia 1974 -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 20
144. 1. WJU 20 1817 PROBSTEDER Elena 2008 SVG Ruhstorf 1.    02:02:14 1.    02:03:43

146. 2. WJU 20 1871 SOMMER Sophia 2008 2.    02:02:39 2.    02:04:07

231. 3. WJU 20 1641 OKANOVIC Elma 2008 3.    02:29:23 3.    02:30:05

Altersklasse WHK
2. 1. WHK 1416 RÖßLER Juliane 1998 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1.    01:21:03 1.    01:21:07

3. 2. WHK 1042 POPP Klara 2000 MaliCrew e.V. 2.    01:23:31 2.    01:23:37

6. 3. WHK 1438 LOIDL Katharina 1999 Tri Run Kuchl 3.    01:28:21 3.    01:28:26

16. 4. WHK 1575 HUBER Nadine 1999 Running Collective 4.    01:34:13 4.    01:34:28

36. 5. WHK 1182 DADI Zineb 1997 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 6.    01:41:38 5.    01:42:08

37. 6. WHK 1589 EDENHARDER Laura 1999 5.    01:41:29 6.    01:42:43

40. 7. WHK 1217 APPELTAUER Sina 2001 PowerBärs Rednitzhembach 7.    01:44:36 7.    01:44:49

41. 8. WHK 1079 EDENHOFER Josepha 1998 8.    01:45:18 8.    01:46:16

48. 9. WHK 1118 EDENHOFER Paula 2002 9.    01:47:53 9.    01:48:51

53. 10. WHK 1963 LÖFFLER Michaela 2005 10.    01:49:27 10.    01:49:43

54. 11. WHK 1737 GRAF Johanna 2003 Physiotherapie Obermeier 11.    01:49:32 11.    01:49:52

54. 11. WHK 1917 RIEDL Helene 2004 12.    01:49:35 11.    01:49:52

58. 13. WHK 1621 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG Ruhstorf 13.    01:50:02 13.    01:50:23

62. 14. WHK 1929 STADLER Hanna 2004 Arzl Atzen 14.    01:50:49 14.    01:51:50

64. 15. WHK 1538 FUNK Julia 1997 15.    01:51:16 15.    01:52:02

72. 16. WHK 1227 KOSCH Klara 1999 16.    01:52:13 16.    01:53:26

75. 17. WHK 1844 GLOY Lara 2006 Waldburg-Zeil Kliniken 19.    01:53:13 17.    01:53:37

76. 18. WHK 1805 ALTENBECK Anna 1997 18.    01:52:46 18.    01:53:41

79. 19. WHK 1230 KULINSKI Franziska 1997 Biedersteiner Laufmausis 17.    01:52:32 19.    01:54:05

82. 20. WHK 1924 HEITZINGER Hannah 2001 TVE 21.    01:53:55 20.    01:54:35

83. 21. WHK 1419 KINDERMANN Luisa 1997 20.    01:53:25 21.    01:54:37

84. 22. WHK 1540 AMETSBICHLER Anna 2001 M23 23.    01:54:25 22.    01:54:53

84. 22. WHK 1808 GEIßINGER Kristina 2001 22.    01:54:25 22.    01:54:53

90. 24. WHK 1855 HELM Johanna 2005 24.    01:54:58 24.    01:55:25

91. 25. WHK 1858 FEICHTINGER Emma 2005 25.    01:55:03 25.    01:55:32

92. 26. WHK 1860 EDER Verena 2004 26.    01:55:04 26.    01:55:33

98. 27. WHK 1087 KALTENEGGER Karina 2001 27.    01:55:38 27.    01:56:45

99. 28. WHK 1071 KAFL Carina 1997 JU Pocking 28.    01:55:57 28.    01:57:05

116. 29. WHK 1685 SCHOPF Antonia 2000 ZF Passau 29.    01:58:31 29.    01:59:20

125. 30. WHK 1754 SCHULTEN Lisanne 2005 30.    01:58:48 30.    02:00:05
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132. 31. WHK 98 HEIßL Lisa-Celina 1997 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 31.    01:59:43 31.    02:00:50

133. 32. WHK 1854 HELMREICH Hannah 2002 32.    02:00:26 32.    02:01:08

138. 33. WHK 1873 LINDNER Magdalena 1997 33.    02:02:22 33.    02:02:59

147. 34. WHK 1192 STEIL Lena 1997 35.    02:03:35 34.    02:04:31

149. 35. WHK 1374 STEINMEYER Yvonne 1997 Wurmstein Warriors 34.    02:03:03 35.    02:04:32

165. 36. WHK 1001 GRUBER Luisa 2001 36.    02:07:16 36.    02:08:20

169. 37. WHK 1307 WILLRICH Noelle 2005 TA Höhenluft 37.    02:08:23 37.    02:09:28

177. 38. WHK 1305 HAUSER Lisa 2001 38.    02:10:58 38.    02:12:09

180. 39. WHK 1064 LÖW Mirjam 2002 TSV Kößlarn 39.    02:11:14 39.    02:12:30

181. 40. WHK 1940 PFEIFER Ronja 1999 40.    02:11:41 40.    02:12:32

186. 41. WHK 1961 VOELKER Kim 2001 TKN Nürnberg 41.    02:12:30 41.    02:14:15

190. 42. WHK 1439 MAGG Sonja 2003 42.    02:14:28 42.    02:14:59

198. 43. WHK 1872 HORINGER Sabine 1999 44.    02:16:00 43.    02:16:54

200. 44. WHK 1265 ORTMAIER Verena 2001 43.    02:15:41 44.    02:17:17

203. 45. WHK 1264 GENZINGER Claudia 2002 45.    02:16:03 45.    02:17:38

205. 46. WHK 1132 ENGLHART Miriam 1999 46.    02:16:57 46.    02:18:35

207. 47. WHK 1355 HEITZINGER Fabienne 2000 47.    02:17:12 47.    02:18:43

208. 48. WHK 1228 HÖSL Jessica 1998 Biedersteiner Laufmausis 48.    02:17:31 48.    02:19:05

213. 49. WHK 1088 AMERHAUSER Theresa 2003 49.    02:22:52 49.    02:24:00

216. 50. WHK 1021 ZWICKLBAUER Marlene 2000 50.    02:24:24 50.    02:25:18

216. 50. WHK 1897 RECHENMACHER Nadine 1998 51.    02:24:24 50.    02:25:18

228. 52. WHK 1178 SEXTL Anna 1997 Mittagsparty 52.    02:27:12 52.    02:28:01

229. 53. WHK 1063 AUZINGER Nadine 2001 TSV Kößlarn 53.    02:27:14 53.    02:28:31

234. 54. WHK 1663 SCHWARZBAUER Alina 2003 54.    02:30:08 54.    02:31:18

235. 55. WHK 1199 PETER Anna 2001 55.    02:30:30 55.    02:31:43

236. 56. WHK 1640 FRIEDINGER Ricarda 1997 58.    02:30:35 56.    02:31:44

237. 57. WHK 1550 SCHACHL Valentina 2006 ÖTB TV Mettmach-Neundling 1908 56.    02:30:30 57.    02:31:57

238. 58. WHK 1719 POLLHAMMER Lena 2002 57.    02:30:31 58.    02:31:58

239. 59. WHK 1960 NAGEL Marie 1998 59.    02:31:21 59.    02:32:36

243. 60. WHK 163 KASPAR Janette 1998 60.    02:37:33 60.    02:39:05

248. 61. WHK 1523 JONAS Kathrin 2000 61.    02:53:05 61.    02:53:44

Altersklasse W30
10. 1. W30 1380 SPEIDEL Sarah 1993 1.    01:29:47 1.    01:30:00

14. 2. W30 1896 HILZENSAUER Magdalena 1995 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 2.    01:33:34 2.    01:33:43

20. 3. W30 1553 BERTSCH Melina 1994 LG Staffelsee Murnau 3.    01:34:59 3.    01:35:31

39. 4. W30 1345 MUELLER Linda 1992 4.    01:43:25 4.    01:44:11

43. 5. W30 1346 SCHAULE Johanna 1994 5.    01:46:11 5.    01:47:19

44. 6. W30 1543 BAUMGARTNER Julia 1995 RSC FFB 6.    01:47:03 6.    01:47:25

50. 7. W30 1349 WIDMANN Diana 1996 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 7.    01:48:35 7.    01:49:25

56. 8. W30 1146 JOHANNSEN Marina 1992 8.    01:49:49 8.    01:50:19

63. 9. W30 1066 FREUNDL Verena 1995 Erdinger Active Team 9.    01:51:24 9.    01:51:54

69. 10. W30 1255 SCHEFSZIK Miriam 1993 10.    01:51:40 10.    01:52:29

88. 11. W30 1647 HUBINGER Laura 1992 Sauwald Trail Race Team 11.    01:54:05 11.    01:55:13

104. 12. W30 1526 WEIß Julia 1994 DJK SV Bad Höhenstadt 14.    01:57:17 12.    01:57:51

108. 13. W30 1941 DOUL Nora 1993 12.    01:57:01 13.    01:58:02

109. 14. W30 1735 FRANK Isabella 1996 15.    01:57:36 14.    01:58:20

110. 15. W30 1726 PAUL Andrea 1996 13.    01:57:16 15.    01:58:22

120. 16. W30 1436 FRANK Katja 1993 18.    01:58:53 16.    01:59:37

122. 17. W30 1272 GREMER Julia 1994 20.    01:59:27 17.    01:59:57

123. 18. W30 1600 NEUKIRCHINGER Lisa 1996 16.    01:58:19 18.    01:59:58

124. 19. W30 1286 HILLENBRAND Katharina 1993 17.    01:58:53 19.    01:59:59

130. 20. W30 1820 LACHMAYR Birgit 1996 19.    01:59:21 20.    02:00:40

136. 21. W30 1049 HÖCKER Magdalena 1994 SV Schalding-Heining 22.    02:01:33 21.    02:02:37

136. 21. W30 1867 FREUDENSTEIN Michaela 1993 LG Passau 21.    02:01:32 21.    02:02:37

139. 23. W30 1515 KLEMISCH Ines 1996 23.    02:02:18 23.    02:03:17

145. 24. W30 1751 SENTEF Nicole 1995 24.    02:03:12 24.    02:04:06

147. 25. W30 1039 NEBAUER Luisa 1995 25.    02:03:34 25.    02:04:31
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152. 26. W30 1601 JUNG Simone 1994 Erdinger Active Team 26.    02:03:39 26.    02:05:19

154. 27. W30 1614 SCHUSTER Paulina 1996 27.    02:04:43 27.    02:05:29

179. 28. W30 1919 BENNINGER Lena 1996 28.    02:11:17 28.    02:12:25

182. 29. W30 1083 TUSCHL Nathalie 1996 29.    02:12:12 29.    02:12:46

187. 30. W30 1236 MARSCHNER Rebecka 1995 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 30.    02:12:55 30.    02:14:17

193. 31. W30 1026 ZIEGLER Anna 1992 32.    02:13:55 31.    02:15:28

196. 32. W30 1357 PETERS Harfida 1993 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 33.    02:15:25 32.    02:16:25

197. 33. W30 1154 KINDERMANN Hannah 1992 31.    02:13:43 33.    02:16:35

199. 34. W30 1185 WIMPFLINGER Christina 1992 LV Deggendorf 34.    02:15:46 34.    02:17:11

202. 35. W30 1759 DOBLER Julia 1995 35.    02:16:26 35.    02:17:36

224. 36. W30 1464 SCHARNBÖCK Vera 1995 36.    02:26:06 36.    02:27:41

225. 37. W30 1574 HAMMERL Barbara 1992 dieSchweinehunde 37.    02:26:46 37.    02:27:59

Altersklasse W35
5. 1. W35 1099 VOROBEVA Aleksandra 1990 Trailrunning Debauche 1.    01:27:36 1.    01:27:40

11. 2. W35 1865 ECKER Julia 1989 LAC BMD Amateure Steyr 2.    01:30:07 2.    01:30:14

23. 3. W35 1376 HRONOVA Simona 1990 Su.Tri.Prachatice 3.    01:35:56 3.    01:36:04

24. 4. W35 1312 HAARMANN Daniela 1987 FC St. Pauli 4.    01:35:56 4.    01:36:07

25. 5. W35 1866 RENNERTSEDER Lisa-Maria 1991 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 5.    01:35:57 5.    01:36:16

45. 6. W35 1340 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 LC Geinberg 6.    01:45:54 6.    01:47:28

46. 7. W35 1638 MEININGER Yvonne 1991 7.    01:47:27 7.    01:47:43

49. 8. W35 1427 LAZARSKA Monika 1990 8.    01:48:49 8.    01:49:07

67. 9. W35 1368 STOCKBAUER Katharina 1989 RSC Kelheim 9.    01:51:41 9.    01:52:23

71. 10. W35 1760 KALEJA Yvonne 1990 11.    01:52:57 10.    01:53:20

73. 11. W35 1743 KRAUS Sabrina 1988 10.    01:52:11 11.    01:53:31

100. 12. W35 1518 ANTONINI Debora 1988 12.    01:55:51 12.    01:57:11

102. 13. W35 1591 HAIDER Stephanie 1991 LG Innviertel 13.    01:56:18 13.    01:57:39

113. 14. W35 1637 GRABNER Simone 1991 14.    01:58:17 14.    01:58:54

121. 15. W35 1777 NEUMAIR Lena 1991 15.    01:58:59 15.    01:59:39

131. 16. W35 1290 RÖDEL Sophia 1988 16.    02:00:03 16.    02:00:44

134. 17. W35 1048 SÜNKEL Veronika 1987 17.    02:00:33 17.    02:01:09

160. 18. W35 1006 WEIDNER Anna 1990 18.    02:06:20 18.    02:07:25

166. 19. W35 125 RANFTL Eva 1991 Union Wernstein 19.    02:07:27 19.    02:08:35

174. 20. W35 1950 BETZINGER Tanja 1987 20.    02:09:40 20.    02:11:11

211. 21. W35 1848 GRETZ Eva 1990 21.    02:21:31 21.    02:22:59

215. 22. W35 1085 KAMMERZELL Jasmin 1987 22.    02:24:00 22.    02:25:13

222. 23. W35 1405 SCHAUER Veronika 1987 23.    02:25:14 23.    02:26:42

233. 24. W35 1313 PICHLMAIR Julia 1989 24.    02:28:52 24.    02:30:29

240. 25. W35 1958 MICHEL Lisa 1989 TSV Sonnefeld 25.    02:31:23 25.    02:32:38

241. 26. W35 1061 SCHÄFER Theresa 1989 Die Kelly Family 26.    02:32:22 26.    02:33:43

242. 27. W35 1306 WINKLER Christine 1991 27.    02:35:47 27.    02:37:25

246. 28. W35 1516 SUMMA Rebecca 1991 28.    02:45:33 28.    02:46:56

250. 29. W35 1180 GOLD Stephanie 1989 29.    03:03:31 29.    03:05:12

Altersklasse W40
4. 1. W40 1194 STÖCKER Katja 1983 Team Icehouse e.V. 1.    01:26:54 1.    01:26:59

8. 2. W40 1762 ZAUNER Katrin 1982 2.    01:29:17 2.    01:29:24

12. 3. W40 1447 JANSEN Anna 1985 spiridon frankfurt 3.    01:30:24 3.    01:30:35

15. 4. W40 1564 TAFERNER Bettina 1983 Triathlon Mattigtal 4.    01:34:07 4.    01:34:22

21. 5. W40 1776 TRISTRAM Madeleine-Ann 1984 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 6.    01:35:27 5.    01:35:35

22. 6. W40 1326 ALTMANNINGER Birgit 1982 Trailbande 5.    01:34:30 6.    01:36:02

26. 7. W40 1697 WEIGL Olja 1984 7.    01:36:11 7.    01:36:26

28. 8. W40 1463 DANNINGER Silke 1985 LAC BMD Amateure Steyr 9.    01:37:16 8.    01:37:23

29. 9. W40 1606 HECHBERGER Cornelia 1986 SVG Ruhstorf 8.    01:37:12 9.    01:37:48

31. 10. W40 1747 WALTON Christine 1984 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 10.    01:39:47 10.    01:40:08

35. 11. W40 1393 EDER Anita 1982 SVG Ruhstorf 11.    01:41:27 11.    01:42:04

38. 12. W40 1931 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Bianca 1985 Tsv Detag Wernberg 12.    01:42:52 12.    01:43:11

60. 13. W40 1508 HEISSLER Janine 1982 Post SV Tübingen 13.    01:50:00 13.    01:50:40
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74. 14. W40 1421 PROKSCH Tanporn 1983 Qualifizierungstechnik Proksch 14.    01:52:10 14.    01:53:33

86. 15. W40 1457 SCHMID Debora 1986 15.    01:53:58 15.    01:54:56

87. 16. W40 1944 SCHUETZENHOFER Michaela 1982 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 16.    01:54:39 16.    01:55:01

89. 17. W40 1691 MUSER Sylvia 1986 LC Geinberg 17.    01:54:52 17.    01:55:19

102. 18. W40 1242 VESCO Linda 1985 TV Altheim 18.    01:56:18 18.    01:57:39

105. 19. W40 1414 NÖLKE Katharina 1984 Jobad-Team 21.    01:57:31 19.    01:57:54

110. 20. W40 1033 SCHREINER Julia 1986 19.    01:57:07 20.    01:58:22

110. 20. W40 1852 MARQUARDT Lena 1985 20.    01:57:22 20.    01:58:22

127. 22. W40 1166 BACKMANN Verena 1985 22.    01:59:43 22.    02:00:20

128. 23. W40 287 LANG Martina 1983 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 23.    02:00:10 23.    02:00:24

135. 24. W40 1276 GRAF Julia 1983 24.    02:01:08 24.    02:02:18

140. 25. W40 1093 KUGLER Annette 1982 26.    02:03:20 25.    02:03:25

143. 26. W40 1220 SORIC Darija 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 25.    02:02:11 26.    02:03:33

150. 27. W40 1785 STÖGER Sandra 1983 28.    02:04:07 27.    02:05:09

151. 28. W40 1563 BERNAUER Sandra 1982 27.    02:04:00 28.    02:05:16

155. 29. W40 1430 DIERMEIER Andrea 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 29.    02:04:54 29.    02:05:36

156. 30. W40 1370 BAUHUBER Isabell 1985 30.    02:05:27 30.    02:05:44

170. 31. W40 1225 SYLLWASSCHY Karen Inger 1986 Team beVegt.de 31.    02:08:23 31.    02:09:53

183. 32. W40 1420 SCHUSTERBAUER Maria 1983 32.    02:11:34 32.    02:13:03

189. 33. W40 1892 LIEBEKNECHT Martina 1985 33.    02:13:47 33.    02:14:29

210. 34. W40 1016 REIMER Mareike 1986 Los Raketos 34.    02:21:44 34.    02:22:53

214. 35. W40 1022 STEINHUBER Sonja 1986 35.    02:23:23 35.    02:24:31

218. 36. W40 1955 EHRMANN Sigrun 1983 36.    02:24:11 36.    02:25:20

219. 37. W40 1853 KEMPL Simone 1983 37.    02:24:23 37.    02:25:51

223. 38. W40 1190 SCHLOSSER Nadine 1986 38.    02:25:17 38.    02:26:43

225. 39. W40 1024 MARTIN Melanie 1982 dieSchweinehunde 39.    02:26:46 39.    02:27:59

244. 40. W40 1135 HAGENEDER Yvonne 1986 40.    02:39:58 40.    02:41:26

Altersklasse W45
1. 1. W45 1656 CERNA Verena 1981 SSV Ulm 1846 1.    01:20:36 1.    01:20:39

9. 2. W45 1262 OTTES Martina 1978 2.    01:29:46 2.    01:29:57

13. 3. W45 1387 MITTENBÜHLER Birgit 1981 Tri Run Kuchl 3.    01:31:11 3.    01:31:19

17. 4. W45 1927 DEAN Martha 1979 4.    01:34:39 4.    01:34:41

19. 5. W45 1603 ORTBAUER Alexandra 1981 Laufhase 5.    01:35:06 5.    01:35:16

27. 6. W45 1389 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 SVG Ruhstorf 6.    01:36:40 6.    01:37:17

30. 7. W45 1400 RUEß Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 7.    01:39:47 7.    01:40:01

42. 8. W45 1470 BRENNEIS Judith 1978 LG Innviertel 8.    01:46:30 8.    01:47:08

51. 9. W45 1067 SICKERT Stephanie 1979 9.    01:48:54 9.    01:49:37

52. 10. W45 1162 MISKIEWICZ Anna 1981 Bearski Running Team 10.    01:49:26 10.    01:49:40

57. 11. W45 1592 SCHMITZ-HALWAß Karina 1977 Baches Laufprojekt 11.    01:49:35 11.    01:50:20

66. 12. W45 1373 WEIß Astrid 1981 LV Deggendorf 12.    01:51:04 12.    01:52:21

70. 13. W45 1889 SCHUBERT Judith 1979 LC 5pacers 13.    01:51:52 13.    01:52:45

94. 14. W45 1902 ULBRICH Sarah 1979 Run For Fun 14.    01:54:55 14.    01:56:13

96. 15. W45 1925 VAN DER HEYD Sabine 1979 16.    01:56:00 15.    01:56:17

97. 16. W45 1738 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 Physiotherapie Obermeier 15.    01:55:58 16.    01:56:18

107. 17. W45 1869 RUSP Elisabeth 1979 'Mit Schmäh ins Ziel' 17.    01:57:20 17.    01:57:56

129. 18. W45 26 KRISSLER Anke 1977 18.    01:59:23 18.    02:00:34

163. 19. W45 1468 BRENNINGER Stephanie 1981 TSV Chieming Triathlon 19.    02:07:03 19.    02:07:36

168. 20. W45 1397 BOETERS Ina 1977 20.    02:08:02 20.    02:09:13

173. 21. W45 1025 KRAL Lisa 1981 dieSchweinehunde 21.    02:09:30 21.    02:10:43

176. 22. W45 1772 TEKIN Suvi 1979 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 22.    02:10:22 22.    02:11:44

184. 23. W45 1342 LENK Ina 1980 sv mehring 23.    02:12:30 23.    02:13:52

188. 24. W45 1210 VON LUEDER Claudia 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 24.    02:12:56 24.    02:14:18

205. 25. W45 1703 BITESNICH Heidelinde 1981 TrumerTriTeam 25.    02:17:48 25.    02:18:35

225. 26. W45 1028 KUHLS Dinah 1980 dieSchweinehunde 26.    02:26:45 26.    02:27:59

232. 27. W45 1239 EBERL Edith 1979 Runmazzotti's 27.    02:28:48 27.    02:30:06

249. 28. W45 1531 GUNDERMANN Chantel 1977 laufgruppe Tapfheim 28.    02:56:54 28.    02:57:28
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Altersklasse W50
7. 1. W50 1829 GRIMEISEN Judith 1973 1.    01:29:11 1.    01:29:19

32. 2. W50 1722 KRAUTLOHER Marion 1975 LG Passau 3.    01:40:21 2.    01:40:28

33. 3. W50 1669 PARKER Bianca 1972 Peppex Sports Team 2.    01:39:50 3.    01:40:33

34. 4. W50 1585 PICHLER Bettina 1973 SV Gallneukirchen 4.    01:41:08 4.    01:41:20

47. 5. W50 1487 FINKENZELLER Iris 1974 Erdinger Active Team 5.    01:47:10 5.    01:47:58

59. 6. W50 1359 KUNATH-ZEH Annett 1976 Turnerschaft Herzogenaurach 6.    01:49:46 6.    01:50:25

61. 7. W50 1611 BRETTING Nicole 1972 team4friends 7.    01:51:07 7.    01:51:42

68. 8. W50 1870 SPITZWIESER Frishta 1976 'Mit Schmäh ins Ziel' 8.    01:51:52 8.    01:52:28

95. 9. W50 1310 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 Team Mila 9.    01:55:40 9.    01:56:14

101. 10. W50 1409 KOHL Andrea 1972 Jobad-Team 10.    01:56:40 10.    01:57:29

105. 11. W50 1201 LUNZ Georgia 1972 LVR Geiselhöring 11.    01:57:37 11.    01:57:54

115. 12. W50 1923 HEITZINGER Gabi 1973 12.    01:58:29 12.    01:59:09

141. 13. W50 1736 LANG Maria 1975 13.    02:02:32 13.    02:03:27

157. 14. W50 1277 LINDNER Sandra 1973 ASV Schwend 14.    02:04:54 14.    02:06:03

161. 15. W50 1890 MEINERT Martina 1976 15.    02:07:05 15.    02:07:30

166. 16. W50 292 SCHARNBÖCK Sonja 1972 Sauwald Trail Race Team 16.    02:07:28 16.    02:08:35

171. 17. W50 1624 RADAUER Annette 1975 wsv Otterskirchen 17.    02:09:07 17.    02:10:07

172. 18. W50 1779 KÜHBERGER Gerlinde 1976 18.    02:10:06 18.    02:10:35

175. 19. W50 1157 STAUTNER Katharina 1975 19.    02:10:17 19.    02:11:31

185. 20. W50 1285 BIGALKE Jeannine 1973 Sport Ruscher Team / Erdinger Active Team 20.    02:12:50 20.    02:13:54

192. 21. W50 1701 LEPIORZ Katharina 1975 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 21.    02:13:41 21.    02:15:03

201. 22. W50 1623 ZINNER Angelika 1973 22.    02:16:11 22.    02:17:28

209. 23. W50 1868 STRAßHOFER Kerstin 1975 'Mit Schmäh ins Ziel' 23.    02:20:43 23.    02:21:23

212. 24. W50 1933 DICK Birgit 1975 LC MKW Hausruck 24.    02:22:04 24.    02:23:22

221. 25. W50 1020 RICHTER-ROTH Kerstin 1976 Erdinger Active Team 25.    02:25:18 25.    02:26:35

245. 26. W50 1122 BITTNER Gerlinde 1975 Naturfreunde Wals 26.    02:40:06 26.    02:41:42

DNF - W50 1144 SCHÖNWALD-GOSCH Silvia 1974 -

Altersklasse W55
18. 1. W55 1291 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher Team 1.    01:34:45 1.    01:35:02

93. 2. W55 1654 SCHMITZBERGER Andrea 1970 LG Innviertel 2.    01:54:25 2.    01:55:43

114. 3. W55 1664 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 team4friends 3.    01:58:28 3.    01:59:05

118. 4. W55 1101 ELO Natalia 1969 Trailrunning Debauche 4.    01:59:15 4.    01:59:33

142. 5. W55 1880 GOYMANN Elke 1968 5.    02:02:15 5.    02:03:32

152. 6. W55 1572 QUATEMBER Marianna 1971 7.    02:05:10 6.    02:05:19

158. 7. W55 1309 WERNER Tanja 1969 TSV Mellrichstadt 6.    02:04:56 7.    02:06:10

159. 8. W55 1571 STEYBE Steffi 1967 SV Ottobrunn 8.    02:06:12 8.    02:07:19

162. 9. W55 1485 HUDE Petra 1969 LC MKW Hausruck 9.    02:07:00 9.    02:07:31

164. 10. W55 1417 REINDL Iris 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 10.    02:07:15 10.    02:07:56

190. 11. W55 1883 CERNOTA Christa 1967 11.    02:14:11 11.    02:14:59

194. 12. W55 1142 UHLSCHMIED Manuela 1970 12.    02:14:41 12.    02:15:30

204. 13. W55 1895 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 13.    02:16:21 13.    02:17:41

230. 14. W55 1556 ADELHARDT Heike 1969 14.    02:27:14 14.    02:28:50

Altersklasse W60
64. 1. W60 1939 SCHATZL Doris 1966 TrumerTriTeam 1.    01:51:16 1.    01:52:02

76. 2. W60 1476 BIRCHENEDER Ursula 1966 TSV Bad Gögging 3.    01:53:02 2.    01:53:41

78. 3. W60 1949 FRITZ Ilse 1962 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 2.    01:52:30 3.    01:54:01

80. 4. W60 1010 SCHNEEWEISS Ursula 1963 la Carrera Tri Team Rothsee 4.    01:53:09 4.    01:54:08

81. 5. W60 1770 EIGENSTETTER Maria 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 5.    01:53:56 5.    01:54:13

118. 6. W60 1258 SALZBERGER Martina 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 6.    01:58:23 6.    01:59:33

Altersklasse W65
117. 1. W65 1811 SOMMER Susanne 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 1.    01:59:10 1.    01:59:26

126. 2. W65 1650 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 2.    01:59:50 2.    02:00:15
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178. 3. W65 1073 STILLER Rita 1961 3.    02:10:50 3.    02:12:18

195. 4. W65 1887 STRACK Judith 1959 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 4.    02:14:45 4.    02:15:55

220. 5. W65 1594 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 5.    02:25:16 5.    02:25:53

Altersklasse W85
247. 1. W85 1539 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 1.    02:48:09 1.    02:49:09
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